Industry’s First Multi-Mode WPC
Compliant Wireless Power Receiver IC
Preliminary Datasheet
IDTP9020
 Revision 0.2 1
Features
 Single-Chip 5W Solution for Wireless Power Consortium
(WPC) “Qi” Compliant Power Receiver

Preliminary Datasheet
Revision 0.2 30 © 2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 7. Ordering Summary
PART NUMBER MARKING PACKAGE AMBIENT TEMP.
RANGE
SHIPPING CARRIER QUANTITY
P9020-NTGI P9020NTGI QFN-56 7x7x1mm 0°C to +85°C Tape or Canister 25
P9020-NTGI8 P9020NTGI QFN-56 7x7x1mm 0°C to +85°C Tape and Reel 2,500
P9020-AHGI P9020AHGI WLCSP 0°C to +85°C Tape or Canister 25
P9020-AHGI8 P9020AHGI WLCSP 0°C to +85°C Tape and Reel 2,500
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan